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2021 CSD High School Varsity Football 

 

WEEK DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
DISMISS/ 

RETURN 

 

Week 1 

 

Fri Sept. 3 @ John Swett 
1098 Pomona Street 

Crockett, CA 94525 
6:00 PM 3:00/9:30 

 

Week 2 

 

Fri Sept. 10 Branson CSD 6:00 PM  

Week 3 Fri Sept 17 @ Anderson Valley 

Boonville Fairgrounds 

14400 CA-128 
Boonville, CA 95415 

6:00 PM 12:00/11:00 

 

Week 4 

 

Sat Sept. 25 South Fork CSD 2:00 PM  

 

Week 5 

 

Fri Oct. 1 Roseland University Prep CSD 6:00 PM  

 

Week 6 

 

Fri Oct. 8 @ Cornerstone Christian* 
Antioch Youth Sports Complex 

2200 Wymore Way, Antioch 94509 
3:00 PM 11:30/7:30 

 

Week 7 

 

Fri Oct. 15 
Fresno Christian 

SENIOR NIGHT 
CSD 6:00 PM --/-- 

 

Week 8 

 

Thurs Oct. 21 @ Harker 
500 Saratoga Ave. 

San Jose, CA 95129 
6:00 PM 3:00/9:30 

 

Week 9 

 

Fri Oct. 29 
Tomales* 

HOMECOMING 
CSD 6:00 PM  

 

Week 10 

 

Fri Nov. 5 Emery* CSD 6:00 PM  

Week 11 Fri/Sat Nov. 12/13 NCS First Round TBA TBA TBA 

Week 12 Fri/Sat Nov. 19/20 NCS Second Round TBA TBA TBA 

Week 13 Fri/Sat Nov. 26/27 NCS Championship TBA TBA TBA 

*League 
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